INTRACORNEAL RING SEGMENTS
Refractive and topographic effects can be easily
adjusted by exchanging and or repositioning
the implant.
REVERSIBILITY
KERARING® does not interfere with the normal
execution of lamellar or penetrating keratoplasty
procedures, if and when needed.

an
t
Th
ic
kn
es
s
5
m
m
 D
ia
m
et
er
SI5A90M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-90 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 90 150
SI5A90M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-90 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 90 200
SI5A90M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-90 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 90 250
SI5A90M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-90 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 90 300
SI5A120M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-120 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 120 150
SI5A120M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-120 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 120 200
SI5A120M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-120 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 120 250
SI5A120M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-120 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 120 300
SI5A120M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-120 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 120 350
SI5A160M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-160 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 160 150
SI5A160M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-160 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 160 200
SI5A160M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-160 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 160 250
SI5A160M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-160 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 160 300
SI5A160M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-160 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 160 350
SI5A210M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-210 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 210 150
SI5A210M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-210 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 210 200
SI5A210M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-210 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 210 250
SI5A210M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-210 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 210 300
SI5A210M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-210 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 210 350
SI5A325M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-325 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 325 150
SI5A325M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-325 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 325 200
SI5A325M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-325 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 325 250
SI5A325M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI5-325 - Symmetric - 5mm 5 325 300
6
m
m
 D
ia
m
et
er
SI6A90M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-90 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 90 150
SI6A90M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-90 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 90 200
SI6A90M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-90 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 90 250
SI6A90M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-90 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 90 300
SI6A120M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-120 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 120 150
SI6A120M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-120 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 120 200
SI6A120M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-120 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 120 250
SI6A120M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-120 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 120 300
SI6A120M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-120 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 120 350
SI6A150M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-150 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 150 150
SI6A150M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-150 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 150 200
SI6A150M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-150 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 150 250
SI6A150M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-150 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 150 300
SI6A150M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-150 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 150 350
SI6A210M150 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-210 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 210 150
SI6A210M200 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-210 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 210 200
SI6A210M250 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-210 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 210 250
SI6A210M300 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-210 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 210 300
SI6A210M350 INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL RING  KERARING  - SI6-210 - Symmetric - 6mm 6 210 350
P
ro
gr
es